PRODUCT DATA SHEET
9600 Boul St-Laurent, Suite 300, Montreal, Quebec H2N 1R1 • Tel: 514 667-6810 / Fax : 514 667-5722 • info@power-q.ca
1/7
UFO
HIGH BAY
PQ-HBG
Available in three sizes, the HBG UFO high bay

Microwave
Sensor
ORDERING GUIDE
Catalog Number as an Example: PQ-HBG-CCTK-240TW-UNIV-120D-NR-SM
5/7
UFO HIGH BAY
PQ-HBG
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
www.power-q.ca9600 Boul St-Laurent, Suite 300, Montreal, Quebec H2N 1R1 • Tel: 514 667-6810 / Fax : 514 667-5722 • info@power-q.ca
PHOTOMETRY
6/7
POWER SELECTION
Power Setting
Adjust power between
Small:
150/100/80W, 150W default setting.
200/150/100W, 200W default setting.
Medium:
240/200/150W, 240W default setting.
Large:
320/240/200W, 320W default setting.
CCT Setting
CCT Setting
Power Setting
Adjust CCT between
4000/5000K, 5000K default setting.
120° 90° 60°
UFO HIGH BAY
PQ-HBG
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
7/7
Sensor :
Field-Installable / Field-Use ONLY (purchased separately)
Remote Control
PQ-HBG-BL-Remote
SPIR = Passive Infrared Sensor
PQ-HBG Sensor-SPIR
Mounts and Brackets :
Small Size U Bracket